
 
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 

 PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 
 

Fee structure of B.Lib.I.Sc. (1st Sem.) (2023-24) 
 

(a) Link to the Fee Portal : https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
(b) Fee Code   : T0350 
(c) Other fee submission modes: Extension fee counter (available at Panjab University 

premises) 
(d) All Selected students are required to deposit fee by 29.09.2023 and submit the fee slip (on 

the same day immediately after depositing the fee) at email id: dlis_pu@pu.ac.in. failing 
which the seat shall be offered to the next candidate in the waiting lists.  

Note: All students are advised to deposit admission fees only with their own name. 
 

Students graduated from Panjab 
University 

Admission Fee: Rs.19600/- (including Rs. 5000/- 
Late fee with permission of the Vice Chancellor) 
Link to the Fee Portal 
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

Students graduated from the 
Universities other than P.U., 
Chandigarh 

Admission Fee : Rs.14600+ (including Rs.2000/- Migration fee 
+Rs. 5000/-  Late fee with permission of the Vice Chancellor)) 
Fee)=Rs.21600/- 
Link to the Fee Portal 
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

SC students from Punjab, graduated 
from P.U., Chandigarh (Family 
income not more than RS. 2.50 
lac.). 

AdmissionFee:Rs.5300/- (including Rs. 5000/- - Late fee with 
permission of the Vice Chancellor)  (subject to the provision 
of Residence Proof +Income Certificate+ Category Certificate 
duly signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate) 
Link to the Fee Portal 
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

SC students from Punjab and 
graduated from the Universities 
other than P.U., Chandigarh 
(Family income not more than 
RS. 2.50 lac.). 

Admission Fee: Rs.300/- + (including Rs.2000/- Migration fee 
+Rs. 5000- Late fee with permission of the Vice Chancellor)) = 
Rs.7300/-  
(subject to the provision of Residence Proof+ Income Certificate 
+Category Certificate duly signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate) 
Link to the Fee Portal 
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

Physical Handicapped (Subject to availability of Medical Certificate for disability & 
Income Certificate duly signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate  
 
100% disability and annual income of family less than 2.5 
lacs-Rs. 295/-  
Less than 100% disability and annual family income less than 
2.5 lacs- Rs. 8030/-  
(including Rs. 5000/-  Late fee with permission of the Vice 
Chancellor) 



For all B.Lib.I.Sc. students  
 
Society Fund (to be deposited separately 
in the mentioned account no.) 
  
Proof with Transaction ID and Name 
to be submitted in the Office of the 
Department. 

Rs.1000/- as Membership Fee of Panjab University Library Science 
Student Association (i.e., Student Society Fund). 
 
In State Bank of India, 

Account No. 10444984427 
IFSCCode:SBIN0000742 
 
Account Name: Panjab University Library Science Student 
Association 

 
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 
29.09.2023 

 
Provisional Merit List (Category wise) for Admission to Bachelor of Library & 

Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.) 2023-24 
 

Fourteenth Waiting List 
 Open Selected 

 
Sr. 
No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1. 
2315001209 GEN Saurav Rana Sompal Rana 1644.3 

 

Open Waiting 
 

Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1.  2315015602 SC Amit Kumar Ramesh Kumar 1632 

2.  2315010583 GEN Harshit Siwach Rajender Singh 1603.35 

3.  2315011433 GEN Rajinder Kaur Narinder Singh 1565.55 

4.  2315007208 GEN Shruti Rajput Trasem Singh 1537.2 

5.  2315000021 ST Temjenpongla Y 
Molielar 

Yangernungsang 1530.75 

6.  2315012753 BC Sanjeev Kumar Hans Raj 1508.769 

7.  2315006314 BC Anmol Kumar Sohan Lal 1503.18 

8.  2315018630 GEN Sharmeen MdWajihul Hassan 1489.6 

9.  2315010211 SC Prabhjot Singh Pavittar Singh 1483.65 

10.  2315000014 SC,BAS Jaswant Singh Shingara Singh 1475.46 

11.  2315015349 GEN Japjit Singh Tejinder Singh 1474 

12.  2315008687 RAS Rajat Chauhan Surender Singh 1473.6 

13.  2315008868 BAS Ramandeep Singh Satpal Singh 1470 



Sandhu 

14.  2315008551 SC,BAS Harjinder Singh Pritam Singh 1457.4 

15.  2315000360 ST Kunzang Dolma SkarmaYontan 1438.5 

16.  2315003446 SC Neha Bahadur Singh 1427.333 

17.  2315010095 BC,BAS Lekh Raj Harbans Lal 1420.65 

18.  2315006419 SC AnuLata Kashmir Chand 1377.6 

19.  2315009432 BC Sunil Kumar Puran Chand 1363.95 

20.  2315001743 SC Ramandeep Kaur Ram Rattan 1359.75 

21.  2315004250 SC Rahul Kumar Ram Chander 1357.65 

22.  2315002196 GEN Jashanbir Singh 
Hayer 

Gurmeet Singh 1350.3 

23.  2315018415 BC Yashpreet Singh Surjit Kumar 1349.25 

24.  2315014550 SC Jarnail Singh Jagjeet Singh 1346.4 

25.  2315014463 BC Harman Kamboj Rajinder Singh 1338.75 

26.  2315004993 BC Shubham Saini Kuldip Raj Saini 1329.16 

27.  2315007430 BC Gagandeep Desj Raj 1324.08 

28.  2315018556 SC Joti Roshan Lal 1318 

29.  2315000805 GEN Aman Sharma Naresh Sharma 1271.55 

30.  2315007596 SC Prince Mohan Amardeep 1253.236 

31.  2315019294 BC Arshdeep NANAK CHAND 1245.3 

32.  2315006957 GEN Ashish Choudhary Ashok Kumar 1238.069 

 
Sd/-                                                                                                       

Chairperson 


